Cape Elizabeth
Leo Ferrey

Erik Frey

Sam Hebda
Quentin Lombard
Ben McCalmon
Jonah Milton
Liam Nudd
Jasper Rogers
Carter Washburn
Finn Zwintscher

Caribou

Isaac Brissette
Timothy Danse
Pierce Gorneault
Andrew Hewitt
Xander Jamieson
Cameron Levesque
Micah Menifield
Dominic Sock
Tewolde Stewart
Scott Stubbs

Cony

Brady Cloutier
Parker Hadley
James Kirkwood
Riley Mooney
Gavin Perry
Connor Poirier
Bryson Poulin
Ozy Pucciarelli
Isaiah Sabean
Nico Truong

Ellsworth
Darion Wescott

Erskine Academy
Gavin Fanjoy

Freeport

Leo Anderson
Ellis Casey

Gage Daigneault
Sam Dunham
Alex Gilbert

lan Guzman
Vincent Landberg
Marsden Shetterly
Mungu Tussing
Brady Webber

Box 4

423 10
424 10
425 10
426 11
427 10
428 10
429 12
430 12
431 10
432 11

Box 9

413 9
414 10
415 9
416 10
417 11
418 10
419 10
420 9
421 11
422 12

Box 2

433 11
434 10
435 9
436 11
437 9
438 12
439 10
440 10
441 12
442 10

Box 16
443 11

Box 16
444 11

Box 5

445 10
446 10
447 12
448 12
449 12
450 M1
451 10
452 11
453 11
454 12

Class B Boys

Gardiner

Dylan Anderson
Christian Breton
Lucas Foster
Jackson Gray
Abrahm Hasty
Evan Knight
Cole Lavigne
Elijah Manning
Brey McCamish
Orin McCaw

Box 12

455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464

12
9
9
11
9
9
11
12
12
10

Gray New Gloucester Box 6

lan Aubut
Alistair Clark
Christian Lacadie
Neal LaVallee
Coleton Lessard
Nathien Lessard
Jackson Libby
Jack Lucas
William Mitchell
Declan Swanson

Greely
Owen Cooper

Hermon
Joseph Belanger

John Bapst
Jason Choi
Nathanael Cook
Benedict Hoskins
Elliot Irving
Manyuh Nepal
Parker Plourde
Beckham Rand
Thomas Tao
Surya Vel

Lake Region
Evan Regensburger

Lincoln Academy
Owen Card
Nathanael Clark
Isaiah Felton

Alden Fitzgerald Ward

Alva Gandler
Caleb McArdle
Thomas Mickael
Holden Nehrboss
Wilton Scott
Harrison White

Medomak
Colby Daigle
Grady Emerson

465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474

10
11
10
11
9

11
12
9

10
11

Box 16

475

11

Box 17

476

11

Box 8

477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485

12
10
11
12
11
11
11
10
11

Box 15

486

9

Box 14

487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496

12
12
11
10
12
12
12
10
10
12

Box 15

505
506

11
10

Morse
Levi Riggs

Mt. Desert
Geoffrey Beane
Chris Cooper
James Goddard
Aidan Humphrey
Harrison Kiers
Dylan Munger
Tryg Soares

Old Town
Alex Roach

Poland

Harper Doyle
Jackson Garcia
Riley Lamb

Presque Isle
Cruze Casavant
Hunter Craig
Paxton Darrell
Noah Holland
Connor Miele
Valentyn Pickens

Waterville
Charley Flees
Sam Withers

Wells
Abraham Medrano

Yarmouth
Jesse Canfield
Eli Chalmers
Jackie Chalmers
Xander Gordon
Leif Hellstedt
Jasper Keller
Jude Landry
Finn Marianski
Bowen Mitchell
Camden Parker

York

Hayden Atkinson
Wyatt Babyak
Harrison Balakier
Everett Burke
James Burke
Quin Dijkstra
Emerson Geranis
Boden Mann
Charles Schmid
Cedric Wiseman

Box 17

504

12

Box 10

497
498
499
500
501
502
503

12
12
1"
11

10
12

Box 17

507

10

Box 18

514
515
516

12
9
12

Box 3

508
509
510
511
512
513

10
12
10
12

12

Box 13

517
518

12
12

Box 13

519

12

Box 11

520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529

11
10
10
12
11
10
12
12
10
11

Box 7

530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539

12
11

10
12
10
10
12

11



