

Class B Boys

Cape Elizabeth	Box 4	Gardiner	Box 12	Morse	Box 17
Leo Ferrey	423 10	Dylan Anderson	455 12	Levi Riggs	504 12
Erik Frey	424 10	Christian Breton	456 9		
Sam Hebda	425 10	Lucas Foster	457 9	Mt. Desert	Box 10
Quentin Lombard	426 11	Jackson Gray	458 11	Geoffrey Beane	497 12
Ben McCalmon	427 10	Abrahm Hasty	459 9	Chris Cooper	498 12
Jonah Milton	428 10	Evan Knight	460 9	James Goddard	499 11
Liam Nudd	429 12	Cole Lavigne	461 11	Aidan Humphrey	500 11
Jasper Rogers	430 12	Elijah Manning	462 12	Harrison Kiers	501 9
Carter Washburn	431 10	Brey McCamish	463 12	Dylan Munger	502 10
Finn Zwintscher	432 11	Orin McCaw	464 10	Tryg Soares	503 12
Caribou	Box 9	Gray New Gloucester	Box 6	Old Town	Box 17
Isaac Brissette	413 9	Ian Aubut	465 10	Alex Roach	507 10
Timothy Danse	414 10	Alistair Clark	466 11		
Pierce Gorneault	415 9	Christian Lacadie	467 10	Poland	Box 18
Andrew Hewitt	416 10	Neal LaVallee	468 11	Harper Doyle	514 12
Xander Jamieson	417 11	Coleton Lessard	469 9	Jackson Garcia	515 9
Cameron Levesque	418 10	Nathien Lessard	470 11	Riley Lamb	516 12
Micah Menifield	419 10	Jackson Libby	471 12		
Dominic Sock	420 9	Jack Lucas	472 9	Presque Isle	Box 3
Tewelde Stewart	421 11	William Mitchell	473 10	Cruze Casavant	508 10
Scott Stubbs	422 12	Declan Swanson	474 11	Hunter Craig	509 12
				Paxton Darrell	510 10
Cony	Box 2	Greely	Box 16	Noah Holland	511 12
Brady Cloutier	433 11	Owen Cooper	475 11	Connor Miele	512 9
Parker Hadley	434 10			Valentyn Pickens	513 12
James Kirkwood	435 9	Hermon	Box 17		
Riley Mooney	436 11	Joseph Belanger	476 11	Waterville	Box 13
Gavin Perry	437 9			Charley Flees	517 12
Connor Poirier	438 12	John Bapst	Box 8	Sam Withers	518 12
Bryson Poulin	439 10	Jason Choi	477 12		
Ozy Pucciarelli	440 10	Nathanael Cook	478 10	Wells	Box 13
Isaiah Sabeau	441 12	Benedict Hoskins	479 11	Abraham Medrano	519 12
Nico Truong	442 10	Elliot Irving	480 12		
		Manyuh Nepal	481 11	Yarmouth	Box 11
Ellsworth	Box 16	Parker Plourde	482 11	Jesse Canfield	520 11
Darion Wescott	443 11	Beckham Rand	483 11	Eli Chalmers	521 10
		Thomas Tao	484 10	Jackie Chalmers	522 10
Erskine Academy	Box 16	Surya Vel	485 11	Xander Gordon	523 12
Gavin Fanjoy	444 11			Leif Hellstedt	524 11
		Lake Region	Box 15	Jasper Keller	525 10
Freeport	Box 5	Evan Regensburger	486 9	Jude Landry	526 12
Leo Anderson	445 10			Finn Marianski	527 12
Ellis Casey	446 10	Lincoln Academy	Box 14	Bowen Mitchell	528 10
Gage Daigneault	447 12	Owen Card	487 12	Camden Parker	529 11
Sam Dunham	448 12	Nathanael Clark	488 12		
Alex Gilbert	449 12	Isaiah Felton	489 11	York	Box 7
Ian Guzman	450 11	Alden Fitzgerald Ward	490 10	Hayden Atkinson	530 12
Vincent Landberg	451 10	Alva Gandler	491 12	Wyatt Babyak	531 11
Marsden Shetterly	452 11	Caleb McArdle	492 12	Harrison Balakier	532 9
Mungu Tussing	453 11	Thomas Mickael	493 12	Everett Burke	533 10
Brady Webber	454 12	Holden Nehrboss	494 10	James Burke	534 12
		Wilton Scott	495 10	Quin Dijkstra	535 10
		Harrison White	496 12	Emerson Geranis	536 10
				Boden Mann	537 12
		Medomak	Box 15	Charles Schmid	538 9
		Colby Daigle	505 11	Cedric Wiseman	539 11
		Grady Emerson	506 10		